

# DeKalb County Government

# Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2019	-3632	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:		olution		Status:	Consent	
File created:	4/17/	/2019		In control:	Board of Commissioners	
On agenda:	5/14/	/2019		Final action:	5/14/2019	
Title:	Commission District(s): All Approval of Minutes of the Zoning Meeting of March 26, 2019					
Indexes:						
Attachments:	1. 03.26.2019 Zoning Meeting Minutes					
Date	Ver.	Action By	y	Ac	tion	Result
5/14/2019	1	Board o	f Commissioner	s ap	pproved	Pass
5/7/2019	1	Commit	tee of the Whole	2		

#### Public Hearing:YESNODepartment:Clerk to the BOC and CEO

#### **<u>SUBJECT:</u>** Commission District(s): All

11

Approval of Minutes of the Zoning Meeting of March 26, 2019

#### Information Contact: Barbara Sanders-Norwood

**Phone Number:** 404-371-2162

#### **PURPOSE:**

To Approve the Minutes of the Zoning Meeting of March 26, 2019

## <u>NEED/IMPACT:</u>

Formal Adoption of Minutes

## FISCAL IMPACT:

None

#### **RECOMMENDATION:**

To Approve the Minutes of the Zoning Meeting of March 26, 2019